OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

o | 1230456 7] 8]9]10] + | sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

1 Martin Kilvik 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 +1 31
1 | Indrek Orrin 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 +1 31
1 | Mihkel Kulvik 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +1 31
4 | Gertrud Orrin 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 +3 33
4 | Rudolf Bichele 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +3 33

Viéike voistlus » 16.08.2024 17:23 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 (3 4 s J6 |7 |8 |9 Jw0 [Tt [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
2
1
3
1

3 3.2 3.6 2.4 3
3 6 9 1 5
3 1

5 4 2 2 3
1 3 1

Viéike voistlus » 16.08.2024 17:23 (2)

3.6

8

3.4

7

3.6

10

31.8

1.8
5
33
10
2

10%

66%

20%
4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2993962

